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Cavo standard per MXL Pista ed optional per MXL Strada

04.554.02
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Analog input 1
Analog GND

V reference

Analog input 2
Analog GND

V reference

Analog input 3
Analog GND

V reference

Analog input 4
Analog GND

+ VB
V reference

Analog input 5
Analog GND

+ VB
V reference

Analog input 6
Analog GND

+ VB
V reference

Analog input 7
Analog GND

+ VB
V reference

Analog input 8
Analog GND

+ VB
V reference

Speed
Speed
GND
+ VB

USB
USB D+

GND
USB D-
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Channel Binder pin Cable Colour AMP 16 pin Connection Length

Ch. 1

Ch. 2

Ch. 3

Ch. 4

Ch. 5

Ch. 6

Ch. 7

Ch. 8

1
2
3
4

1
2
3
4

1
2
3
4

1
2
3
4

1
2
3
4

1
2
3
4

1
2
3
4

1
2
3
4

1
2
3
4

1
2
3
4

AMP 12 pin

White
Black
Red
Blue

White
Black
Red
Blue

White
Black
Red
Blue

White
Black
Red
Blue

White
Black
Red
Blue

White
Black
Red
Blue

White
Black
Red
Blue

White
Black
Red
Blue

White
Black
Red
Blue

White
Black
Red
n.c.

Binder 719 connector Table

8
7

6

5
7

6

4
3

6

1
3

2

16
15

2

13
15

2

12
11

14

9
11

14

10

9

9

9

11

11

12
10
11

10
7

350 mm

350 mm

350 mm

400 mm

400 mm

400 mm

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm

1000 mm
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Vb ext (9-15 VDC)
GND

RPM Coil - Square Wave

RS232RX
RS232TX
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Channel Cable colour Connection Length

Power

RPM

RS232

AMP 12 pin

Red
Black

White

White
Blue

Not cabled channels table

500 mm

500 mm

500 mm

2
1

8

6
5

CAN White
Blue

4
3

CAN+
CAN- 500 mm
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D -
2

1 N.C.

4

3
D +

GND

3.5 mm stereo JACK

14 3 2

D+GND

D-

Cable lenght 2500 mm
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Cavo USB per scarico dati - Jack da 3.5 mm stereo

1 of 1

USB cable for data download - 3.5 mm stereo Jack

Standard USB
connector

Shielded USB cable

Pin connection

USB connector
pinout

Top view

USB connector
pinout

front view

 

 


